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Men Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 B NORRIS StudentsPP 9:30
2 P STREET L’borPrest 9:40
3 SEMERY L’boroP&Em 9:43
4 J THEWLY NottsUni 9:44
5 F BADDICK L’boro Old 9:48
6 M SULIRAN L’boroHors 9:55
7 ASTANTON University 9:58
8 S HARRIS Crawley B 10:05
9 YMOHAMUD Sheffield 10:08
10 JSWALLOW UniOBC 10:09
11 MBOOTH Derby Ac B 10:10
12 RWARBERTON L’boroWarr 10:17
13 T LAWRENCE Derby Ac A 10:22
14 SCAMERON L’boroVik 10:26
15 M JOHNSON MansfieldA 10:27
16 MLOVERAGE GuernseyAA 10:31
17 JMEE UniOBB 10:33
18 J CLEWERTT Crawley AC 10:34

19 ASABIN LeicesterM 10:42
20 DHORNIMANDA UCLAN 10:46
21 JRAINSFORD HeanorRC 10:47
22 B RADBOURNE HeanorRCB 10:56
23 S GRANGER MansfieldB 10:58
24 L FOSTER 14ac Mmx 11:02
25 B DYSON LeedsCAC 11:10
26 D RAYNER ReigateP 11:17
27 J FLETCHER Derby Ac C 11:18
28 JSISMEY UniNB 11:40
29 T Snowden LeicesterU A 11:52
30 GWILKINSON MansfieldC 12:07
31 M SHUTE UniNC 12:13
32 IBAILEY GuerseyAB 12:25
33 D NUTHALL UniOND 12:37
34 MTAYLOR SheffieldR 14:32
35 C Lloyd LeicesterU B 14:44
36 IORMANN Unclan B 19:42

Men Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 LMOSES L’boroP&Em 9:39 19:22 + 2
2 J WILKINSON University 9:32 19:30 + 5
3 T DALTON L’boro Old 9:54 19:42 + 2
4 NBIBBY L’borPrest 10:03 19:43 - 2
5 T CROWLEY NottsUni 10:06 19:50 - 1
6 D CLIFF UniOBC 9:47 19:56 + 4
7 R WEIR Derby Ac A 9:35 19:57 + 6
8 C PERRY L’boroHors 10:22 20:17 - 2
9 GTHOMPSON Crawley AC 9:56 20:30 + 9
10 CSMITH UniOBB 9:58 20:31 + 7
11 NEILL A MC StudentsPP 11:11 20:41 - 10
12 J HOOD L’boroWarr 10:27 20:44 0
13 AMARIAMI L’boroVik 10:20 20:46 + 1
14 S LITTLE Sheffield 10:57 21:05 - 5
15 C RAINFORD HeanorRC 10:27 21:14 + 6
16 T OFFORD Derby Ac B 11:06 21:16 - 5
17 MBASTISTE GuernseyAA 10:52 21:23 - 1
18 D ROSS MansfieldA 11:09 21:36 - 3
19 MCROFT LeicesterM 10:54 21:36 0
20 R CREED Crawley B 11:49 21:54 - 12
21 M KILPIN 14ac Mmx 11:01 22:03 + 3
22 TKIMBER ReigateP 10:53 22:10 + 4
23 SASHMORE HeanorRCB 11:42 22:38 - 1

24 A CREWE MansfieldB 11:53 22:51 - 1
25 AAVEDRACHOP UCLAN 12:08 22:54 - 5
26 J CLIFFORD UniNB 11:16 22:56 + 2
27 CSMITH UniNC 11:29 23:42 + 4
28 STEELE-MOORE GuerseyAB 11:53 24:18 + 4
29 P HARRIS Derby Ac C 13:29 24:47 - 2
30 T MCCUBBIN UniOND 12:37 25:14 + 3
31 M Bisla LeicesterU A 14:23 26:15 - 2
32 C FELL MansfieldC 14:17 26:24 - 2
33 AEAGLE SheffieldR 12:17 26:49 + 1
34 S Corps LeicesterU B 13:34 28:18 + 1
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 J WILKINSON University 9:32
2 R WEIR Derby Ac A 9:35
3 L MOSES L’boroP&Em 9:39
4 D CLIFF UniOBC 9:47
5 T DALTON L’boro Old 9:54
6 GTHOMPSON Crawley AC 9:56
7 C SMITH UniOBB 9:58
8 N BIBBY L’borPrest 10:03
9 T CROWLEY NottsUni 10:06
10 AMARIAMI L’boroVik 10:20
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Men Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 OBLAKE L’boroP&Em 9:54 29:16 0
2 S BENNETT L’borPrest 10:06 29:49 + 2
3 R SCHOFIELD L’boro Old 10:22 30:04 0
4 JMEE University 10:35 30:05 - 2
5 ASTANTON UniOBC 10:15 30:11 + 1
6 J WILDRIANNE Derby Ac A 10:17 30:14 + 1
7 S EMENS L’boroHors 10:12 30:29 + 1
8 MMOORE NottsUni 10:50 30:40 - 3
9 C JOHNSON Crawley AC 10:19 30:49 0
10 C BOOKER UniOBB 10:36 31:07 0
11 AWARBERTON L’boroWarr 10:58 31:42 + 1
12 NEILL C MC StudentsPP 11:10 31:51 - 1
13 C DALE MansfieldA 10:24 32:00 + 5
14 TGRIFFITHS L’boroVik 11:17 32:03 - 1
15 JSWALLOW Crawley B 10:22 32:16 + 5
16 ISTEVENS Derby Ac B 11:06 32:22 0
17 ADEEMING HeanorRC 11:13 32:27 - 2
18 B WILLEN GuernseyAA 11:13 32:36 - 1
19 AGREENLEAF 14ac Mmx 11:01 33:04 + 2
20 C SABIN LeicesterM 11:51 33:27 - 1
21 D RAYNER ReigateP 11:51 34:01 + 1
22 J HIORNS UniNB 11:39 34:35 + 4
23 KACHU HANLON UCLAN 11:43 34:37 + 2

24 TRAYNOR MansfieldB 12:00 34:51 0
25 D RIDOUT HeanorRCB 12:57 35:35 - 2
26 PINGY GuerseyAB 11:47 36:05 + 2
27 SETTERINGTON Sheffield 15:15 36:20 - 13
28 S THOMPSON UniNC 12:48 36:30 - 1
29 D RISDON UniOND 12:44 37:58 + 1
30 YMOHAMUD SheffieldR 11:19 38:08 + 3
31 K PETCH Derby Ac C 14:49 39:36 - 2
32 T Humphrey LeicesterU A 13:55 40:10 - 1
33 D ROBERTSON MansfieldC 14:02 40:26 - 1
34 S Lewis LeicesterU B 14:16 42:34 0
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 O BLAKE L’boroP&Em 9:54
2 S BENNETT L’borPrest 10:06
3 S EMENS L’boroHors 10:12
4 ASTANTON UniOBC 10:15
5 J WILDRIANNE Derby Ac A 10:17
6 C JOHNSON Crawley AC 10:19
7 R SCHOFIELD L’boro Old 10:22
8 JSWALLOW Crawley B 10:22
9 C DALE MansfieldA 10:24
10 J MEE University 10:35

23 C RAINFORD HeanorRCB 11:22 46:57 + 2
24 NUMPTY A D UCLAN 12:47 47:24 - 1
25 MLAVERIDGE GuerseyAB 11:29 47:34 + 1
26 AMCLEAN UniNC 11:08 47:38 + 2
27 P PRICKETT ReigateP 14:15 48:16 - 6
28 MLEVERY Sheffield 12:59 49:19 - 1
29 S LITTLE SheffieldR 11:28 49:36 + 1
30 D KETT UniOND 12:37 50:35 - 1
31 O Johns LeicesterU A 13:00 53:10 + 1
32 THISCOX MansfieldC 13:55 54:21 + 1
33 N Rowland LeicesterU B 13:33 56:07 + 1
Fastest runners over stage 4:
1 C WARBERTON L’boro Old 9:36
2 G BRADBURY L’boroP&Em 9:36
3 D WESTBURY Derby Ac A 9:41
4 J WILKINSON UniOBB 9:46
5 N RENAULT StudentsPP 9:48
6 P RODGERS Crawley AC 9:51
7 D RIGBY L’borPrest 10:16
8 C SMITH University 10:18
9 D CLIFF UniOBC 10:18
10 P STREET L’boroWarr 10:20

Men Stage 4 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 G BRADBURY L’boroP&Em 9:36 38:52 0
2 CWARBERTON L’boro Old 9:36 39:40 + 1
3 D WESTBURY Derby Ac A 9:41 39:55 + 3
4 DRIGBY L’borPrest 10:16 40:05 - 2
5 CSMITH University 10:18 40:23 - 1
6 D CLIFF UniOBC 10:18 40:29 - 1
7 P RODGERS Crawley AC 9:51 40:40 + 2
8 LMOSES L’boroHors 10:23 40:52 - 1
9 J WILKINSON UniOBB 9:46 40:53 + 1
10 N RENAULT StudentsPP 9:48 41:39 + 2
11 P STREET L’boroWarr 10:20 42:02 0
12 IKIMPTON NottsUni 11:41 42:21 - 4
13 T DALTON L’boroVik 10:27 42:30 + 1
14 R WARD Crawley B 10:46 43:02 + 1
15 W BODKIN GuernseyAA 10:29 43:05 + 3
16 JMEE MansfieldA 11:09 43:09 - 3
17 SASHMORE HeanorRC 10:43 43:10 0
18 R WILSON Derby Ac B 11:10 43:32 - 2
19 R SHEEN LeicesterM 11:04 44:31 + 1
20 S WOONTON 14ac Mmx 11:34 44:38 - 1
21 RSMITH UniNB 10:37 45:12 + 1
22 D ROSS MansfieldB 11:33 46:24 + 2
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Men — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 LoughboroughUniPresentAndM 38:52
1 SEMERY (3) 9:43 2 LMOSES (1) 9:39
3 OBLAKE (1) 9:54 4 GBRADBURY (1) 9:36

2 LoughboroughOldBoysRobbie 39:40
1 FBADDICK (5) 9:48 2 TDALTON (3) 9:54
3 R SCHOFIELD (3) 10:22 4 CWARBERTON (2) 9:36

3 DerbyAcA 39:55
1 T LAWRENCE (13) 10:22 2 R WEIR (7) 9:35
3 J WILDRIANNE (6) 10:17 4 DWESTBURY (3) 9:41

4 LoughboroughPrestonians 40:05
1 P STREET (2) 9:40 2 NBIBBY (4) 10:03
3 S BENNETT (2) 10:06 4 DRIGBY (4) 10:16

5 UniversityOfBirminghamA 40:23
1 ASTANTON (7) 9:58 2 JWILKINSON (2) 9:32
3 JMEE (4) 10:35 4 CSMITH (5) 10:18

6 UniOfBirminghamC 40:29
1 JSWALLOW (10) 10:09 2 D CLIFF (6) 9:47
3 ASTANTON (5) 10:15 4 D CLIFF (6) 10:18

7 CrawleyAC 40:40
1 J CLEWERTT (18) 10:34 2 GTHOMPSON (9) 9:56
3 C JOHNSON (9) 10:19 4 P RODGERS (7) 9:51

8 LoughboroughUniHorses 40:52
1 MSULIRAN (6) 9:55 2 C PERRY (8) 10:22
3 SEMENS (7) 10:12 4 LMOSES (8) 10:23

9 UniOfBirminghamB 40:53
1 JMEE (17) 10:33 2 CSMITH (10) 9:58
3 C BOOKER (10) 10:36 4 JWILKINSON (9) 9:46

10 Students Past Present 41:39
1 B NORRIS (1) 9:30 2 NEILLAMC (11) 11:11
3 NEILL C MC (12) 11:10 4 N RENAULT (10) 9:48

11 LoughboroughUniWarriors 42:02
1 RWARBERTON (12) 10:17 2 J HOOD (12) 10:27
3 AWARBERTON (11) 10:58 4 P STREET (11) 10:20

12 NottinghamUniversity 42:21
1 JTHEWLY (4) 9:44 2 TCROWLEY (5) 10:06
3 MMOORE (8) 10:50 4 IKIMPTON (12) 11:41

13 LoughbourghUniVikings 42:30
1 SCAMERON (14) 10:26 2 AMARIAMI (13) 10:20
3 TGRIFFITHS (14) 11:17 4 TDALTON (13) 10:27

14 CrawleyB 43:02
1 S HARRIS (8) 10:05 2 R CREED (20) 11:49
3 JSWALLOW (15) 10:22 4 R WARD (14) 10:46

15 GuernseyAtheleticsA 43:05
1 MLOVERAGE (16) 10:31 2 MBASTISTE (17) 10:52
3 B WILLEN (18) 11:13 4 W BODKIN (15) 10:29

16 MansfieldA 43:09
1 MJOHNSON (15) 10:27 2 D ROSS (18) 11:09
3 C DALE (13) 10:24 4 JMEE (16) 11:09

17 HeanorRunningClub 43:10
1 JRAINSFORD (21) 10:47 2 C RAINFORD (15) 10:27
3 ADEEMING (17) 11:13 4 SASHMORE (17) 10:43

18 DerbyAcB 43:32
1 MBOOTH (11) 10:10 2 TOFFORD (16) 11:06
3 ISTEVENS (16) 11:06 4 R WILSON (18) 11:10

19 LeicesterMixed 44:31
1 ASABIN (19) 10:42 2 MCROFT (19) 10:54
3 CSABIN (20) 11:51 4 R SHEEN (19) 11:04

20 14acMmx 44:38
1 L FOSTER (24) 11:02 2 MKILPIN (21) 11:01
3 AGREENLEAF (19) 11:01 4 SWOONTON (20) 11:34

21 UniNottinghamB 45:12
1 JSISMEY (28) 11:40 2 J CLIFFORD (26) 11:16
3 J HIORNS (22) 11:39 4 RSMITH (21) 10:37

22 MansfieldB 46:24
1 SGRANGER (23) 10:58 2 ACREWE (24) 11:53
3 TRAYNOR (24) 12:00 4 D ROSS (22) 11:33

23 HeanorRunningClubB 46:57
1 B RADBOURNE (22) 10:56 2 SASHMORE (23) 11:42
3 D RIDOUT (25) 12:57 4 C RAINFORD (23) 11:22

24 UniversityOfCentralLancs 47:24
1 DHORNIMANDA (20) 10:46 2
AAVEDRACHOP (25) 12:08 3 KACHU HANLON (23) 11:43
4 NUMPTYAD (24) 12:47
25 Guersey Athletics B 47:34

1 IBAILEY (32) 12:25 2 STEELE-MOORE (28) 11:53
3 PINGY (26) 11:47 4 MLAVERIDGE (25) 11:29

26 UniNottinghamC 47:38
1 MSHUTE (31) 12:13 2 CSMITH (27) 11:29
3 STHOMPSON (28) 12:48 4 AMCLEAN (26) 11:08

27 ReigatePriory 48:16
1 DRAYNER (26) 11:17 2 TKIMBER (22) 10:53
3 DRAYNER (21) 11:51 4 P PRICKETT (27) 14:15

28 UniversityOfSheffieldAC 49:19
1 YMOHAMUD (9) 10:08 2 S LITTLE (14) 10:57
3 SETTERINGTON (27) 15:15 4 M
LEVERY (28) 12:59
29 Sheffield Rc B 49:36

1 MTAYLOR (34) 14:32 2 AEAGLE (33) 12:17
3 YMOHAMUD (30) 11:19 4 S LITTLE (29) 11:28

30 UniOfNottinghamD 50:35
1 D NUTHALL (33) 12:37 2 T MCCUBBIN (30) 12:37
3 D RISDON (29) 12:44 4 D KETT (30) 12:37

31 LeicesterUniversity ‘A’ 53:10
1 T Snowden (29) 11:52 2 M Bisla (31) 14:23
3 T Humphrey (32) 13:55 4 O Johns (31) 13:00

32 MansfieldC 54:21
1 GWILKINSON (30) 12:07 2 C FELL (32) 14:17
3 D ROBERTSON (33) 14:02 4 THISCOX (32) 13:55
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33 LeicesterUniversity ‘B’ 56:07
1 C Lloyd (35) 14:44 2 S Corps (34) 13:34
3 S Lewis (34) 14:16 4 N Rowland (33) 13:33

Incomplete Teams:
DerbyAcC 15:17:43

1 J FLETCHER (27) 11:18 2 P HARRIS (29) 13:29
3 K PETCH (31) 14:49

LeedsCityAthleticClub 14:49:17
1 BDYSON (25) 11:10

UnclanB 14:57:49
1 IORMANN (36) 19:42
Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 B NORRIS StudentsPP 9:30
2 J WILKINSON University 9:32
3 R WEIR Derby Ac A 9:35
4 G BRADBURY L’boroP&Em 9:36
= C WARBERTON L’boro Old 9:36
6 L MOSES L’boroP&Em 9:39
7 P STREET L’borPrest 9:40
8 D WESTBURY Derby Ac A 9:41
9 SEMERY L’boroP&Em 9:43
10 J THEWLY NottsUni 9:44


